Britcar Endurance Championship - Trophy Category

QUALIFYING - RACE 5 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 51 m 1 Xe?rllluC%?IERS/Sean bovLE Porsche 718 GT4 Clubsport 50.145 4 28 86.72
2 27 2 RIS ! Beni HETHERINGTON Porsche 718 GT4 Clubsport 50415 34 35 0270 0270 86.25
3 147 T , Niall Bradley BIW 3 E46 50.816 12 12 0671 0401 8557
4 68 g jeamtard Ginetta G35 GT4 51106 13 14 0961 0290 85.08
5 40 T 2 A | Bryan BRANSOM BUWMS3 E46 51362 19 20 1217 0256 84.66
6 308 TL 3 Steve Rothery Peugeot 308 53.011 8 15  2.866 1649 82.03
7 38 & 4 Seoff Steel BIW M3 53564 21 24 3419 0553 81.18
8 75 T 4 D Ot o WAYNES ! ichael COX BUWMS3 Ed6 53.863 23 23 3718 0299 80.73
9 55 T3 L Saon Motorsport VW Golf 55224 11 11 5079 1361 78.74
10 4 13 2 Shires Motorsport Renault Cllo Gen 4 55374 11 17 5229 0150 7853
11 46 T L O Maro CORDELL Ford Fiesta ST180 56112 15 33 5967 0738 77.49
12 47 13 g Reflex Motorsport Ginetta GTS 56.374 13 14 6229 0262 77.13
13 35 T3 4 Shandler Motorsport @ en VW Golf 57.245 7 23 7400 0871 7596
14 64 T 2 B VW Scirocco 1:04.699 17 21 14554 7454 67.21

Weather / Track : Dark / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy

Circuit Length = 1.2079 miles

Start: 16:35 Flag 17:15 End: 17:15

Clerk Of Course : Andy Butler

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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